Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

Warranty Period: We offer a two-year warranty service for all of our core optoelectronic products, effective from the
date of shipment.
Coverage: We provide free repair or replacement services for malfunctions caused by material defects or workmanship
errors under normal operating conditions.
Rapid Response: Upon receiving a warranty claim, we guarantee to initiate the assessment process within 24 hours to
minimize your equipment downtime.
2. Technical Support
Expert Team, Full-Process Guidance
Technical Consultation: Our team of senior optical engineers provides 24/7 online support to assist with installation,
commissioning, optical path alignment, and parameter optimization.
Scheduled Maintenance: We offer full-lifecycle maintenance recommendations, including firmware upgrades, optical
component cleaning guidelines, and precision calibration services.
Training Services: We provide customized remote or on-site operational and safety training to ensure your team can
operate the equipment efficiently and safely.
VLE-190-600S 91mm×97mm×24mm Silver; 23mm×23mm 0.5kg -190°C~600°C
VLE-190-400SV 91mm×97mm×24mm (Excluding bellows) Silver; 23mm×23mm 0.6kg -190°C~400°C
VLE-190-600 160mm×150mm×30mm Silver; 23mm*23mm 1.5kg -190°C~600°C
VLE-190-400V 160mm×150mm×30mm (Excluding
bellows) Silver; 23mm×23mm 1.6kg -190°C~400°C
VLE-25-120 91mm×97mm×24mm Copper; 40mm*40mm 0.5kg -25°C~120°C
VLE-25-120V 91mm97mm24mm (excluding the bellows) Copper; 40mm*40mm 0.6kg -25°C~120°C
VLE-RT-200Mini 220mm220mm20mm Copper; φ20mm*4mm 0.5kg RT~200°C
VLE-RT-600S 91mm97mm24mm Silver; 23mm * 23mm 0.6kg RT~600°C
VLE-RT-800S 91mm97mm24mm Stainless steel; 23mm*
23mm 0.6kg RT~800°C
VLE-RT-1000 150mm210mm27mm Ceramic; 20mm*20mm 1.6kg RT~1000°C
VLE-RT-1200 150mm210mm27mm Ceramic; 20mm*20mm 1.6kg RT~1200°C
VLE-RT-1000HE 120mm120mm25mm Ceramic; 20mm*20mm 0.6kg RT~1000°C
GG Series ProbeThermo Stage
 Get Expert Advice
+658099 5547（WhatsApp）
Visit Us